DATA RIVEN

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Data Driven 257 EIm Street Springfield, VT

Judges: Terry Smorch, St EImo MN

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, September 15, 2018

MISC - 7 Entries

MISC PERF - 7 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers

Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 15 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry

Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performance Il Standard

Masters Standard - 17 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 9 Entries
Veterans Standard

Grand Prix Qualifier - 21 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 14 Entries
MC Biathlon Standard - 16 Entries
PMC Biathlon Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Pairs - 3 Entries

Performance | Pairs

Advanced Pairs - 2 Entries
Performance Il Pairs - 1 Entry
Masters Pairs - 14 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 11 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 16 Entries
PMC Biathlon Jumpers - 5 Entries

Sunday, September 16, 2018

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 14 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry
Starters Jumpers - 9 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Snooker - 14 Entries
Masters Snooker - 16 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 14 Entries
Steeplechase - 22 Entries

Veterans Standard

Performance 111 Standard - 9 Entries
Masters Standard - 12 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 60 dogs entered in this event

with 203 entries on Saturday and 156 entries on Sunday for a total of 359 entries.

\




Running Order List
Saturday, September 15, 2018

Ring 1: MISC

24
24006
24001

22"
22012
22005

20":
20004
20001

20":
P2000

14":

P1400
P1400
P1400
P1400
P1400

12":
P1200

2

2

2

1
4

5
7
6
5
4
3

1
1

competitors
Riley, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors
Eli, AussieKate Viles
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

competitors
Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles
Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitors

Flute, Border Collie, Kristen Van Derpool
Blitz, AussieKate Viles

Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

competitor
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

10": 1 competitor

10001

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

22":

22012
22005
22003

14":
14001

10":
10001

3

1

1

competitors

Eli, AussieKate Viles

Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Tickle, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

competitor
Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne

competitor
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers

20":
P2000

14":
P1400

1
4

1
7

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitor
Flute, Border Collie, Kristen Van Derpool

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22":
22017

20":
20004
20003

1

2

Ring 1:

24":

24008
24002
24001

4

competitor
Dugan, Aussie Shona Michaud

competitors
Maeve, Aussie Kate Viles
Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

24005

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

22": 11 competitors

22016
22015
22013
22010
22009
22008
22007
22006
22004
22002
22001

20": 2
20002
20001

16": 2
16002
16001

Ring 1:

20": 7
P20003
P20009
P20007
P20006
P20005
P20001
P20008

14": 6
P14008
P14006
P14005
P14003
P14001
P14004

12": 1
P12001

8": 1
P08001

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
River (Mc), Aussie Dianne McCormick
Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
Rankin, Aussie Shona Michaud

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitors
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Shiner, Aussie Carolyn Rancourt

Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitors

Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Blitz, Aussie Kate Viles

Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

competitor
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

competitor
Molly, All-American, Regina Libby

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16001

competitor
Rumor, Aussie Dianne McCormick

Ring 1: Starters Standard

22": 2
22017
22005

20": 2
20005
20004

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20004

14": 3
P14007
P14006
P14003

competitors
Dugan, Aussie Shona Michaud
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

competitors
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Maeve, AussieKate Viles

Performance | Standard

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitors

Flute, Border Collie, Kristen Van Derpool
Blitz, AussieKate Viles

Spring, All-American, Susan Houle



Ring 1:/\dvanced Standard 24005 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24002 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

22": 1 competitor 24008 Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

22010 Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott A
10": 1 competitor

20": 1 competitor 10001 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

20003 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson i
16": 1 competitor

16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Masters Standard
20": 1 competitor Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20002 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer A
16": 2 competitors

P16002 Jack (V), Aussie Kate Viles

24": 4 competitors . . .
P16001 Hana, Aussie Dianne McCormick

24005 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24002 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

24008 Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

14": 5 competitors

P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14002 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14003 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
P14001 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

22": 10 competitors

22016 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22015 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
22013 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22009 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22008 River (Mc), AussieDianne McCormick
22007 Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
22006 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22004 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22002 Rankin, AussieShona Michaud

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 6 competitors

P20002 Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
P20007 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

P20006 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20003 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
P20001 Shiner, Aussie Carolyn Rancourt

P20008 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

12": 1 competitor

16": 2 competitors - .
P12001 Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16001 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard
Ring 1: Performance |11 Standard _
20": 1 competitor

16": 1 competitor 20002 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

P16002 Jack (V), AussieKate Viles A
22": 9 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22014 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22004 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22013 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22010 Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
22009 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22008 River (Mc), Aussie Dianne McCormick
22005 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
22016 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

14": 2 competitors
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14001 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

20": 6 competitors

P20007 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

P20006 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20005 Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
P20003 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
P20001 Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

P20008 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff 24": 4 competitors

24005 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24002 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

R|ng 1: Grand Prix Qua“f'er 24008 Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

22": 13 competitors 16": 1 competitor

22017 Dugan, Aussie Shona Michaud 16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
22016 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus 10": 1 competitor

22015 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau 10001 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

22014 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22013 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22010 Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
22009 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22008 River (Mc), Aussie Dianne McCormick
22006 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22005 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
22002 Rankin, AussieShona Michaud

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

14": 2 competitors
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14001 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

16": 1 competitor

20": 3 competitors P16001 Hana, Aussie Dianne McCormick

20003 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20002 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20": 2 competitors
P20002 Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
P20001 Shiner, Aussie Carolyn Rancourt

24": 3 competitors



Ring 1:
20005

10001
22005

Ring 1:

20003
22010

Ring 1:

P14003

o

Ring 1:

22008
24002

20002
24005

22007
24008

22013
22016

22009
22015

22004
22006

16001
22002

Ring 1:

P20007
P20001

P20006
P20003

P20005
P14008

P20008
P14004

P14005
P14001

P12001

o

Starters Pairs
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Advanced Pairs

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Performance Il Pairs

Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

Masters Pairs

River (Mc), AussieDianne McCormick
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Rankin, AussieShona Michaud

Performance 111 Pairs

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

Ring 1:

24": 4
24002
24008
24001
24005

22": 9
22016
22014
22013
22010
22009
22008
22005
22004
22001

20": 1
20002

16": 1
16002

10": 1
10001

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20002
P20001

16": 1
P16001

14": 2
P14005
P14001

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

competitors

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
River (Mc), Aussie Dianne McCormick
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

competitor
Hana, AussieDianne McCormick

competitors
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant



Ring 1:

12": 1
P12001

14": 6
P14004
P14001
P14002
P14003
P14005
P14006

l6": 1
P16003

20": 6
P20001
P20003
P20006
P20007
P20009
P20008

Ring 1:

20": 1
20002

l6": 1
16001

14": 1
14001

24": 4
24005
24002
24003
24008

22": 9
22001
22002
22006
22007
22008
22013
22015
22016
22004

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20004

Running Order List
Sunday, September 16, 2018

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers

competitor
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

competitors

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Blitz, AussieKate Viles

competitor
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

competitors

Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Masters Jumpers

competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

competitor
Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne

competitors

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

competitors

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Rankin, AussieShona Michaud

Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
River (Mc), AussieDianne McCormick
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Performance Il Jumpers

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20": 1
20006

22": 1
22017

24": 1
24004

competitor
Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

competitor
Dugan, AussieShona Michaud

competitor
Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy

Ring 1:

14": 1
P14007

Performance | Jumpers

competitor
Flute, Border Collie, Kristen Van Derpool

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

10": 1
10001

20": 3
20001
20004
20005

22": 4
22003
22005
22011
22012

24": 1
24007

competitor
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

competitors

Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Maeve, AussieKate Viles

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

competitors

Tickle, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

Eli, AussieKate Viles

competitor
Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1
V16001

Ring 1:

14": 4
P14004
P14001
P14005
P14003

12": 1
P12001

20": 6
P20007
P20001
P20002
P20006
P20003
P20008

16": 3
P16002
P16001
P16003

Ring 1:

16": 1
16001

22": 8
22001
22004
22015
22006
22013
22008
22002
22016

24": 4
24002
24005
24003
24008

competitor
Rumor, AussieDianne McCormick

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

competitor
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

competitors

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitors

Jack (V), AussieKate Viles

Hana, AussieDianne McCormick
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Masters Snooker

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

competitors

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

River (Mc), AussieDianne McCormick
Rankin, AussieShona Michaud

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne



20": 3
20004
20002
20006

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20004

Ring 1:

22": 2
22011
22017

24": 1
24004

Ring 1:

14": 1
P14007

Ring 1:

10": 1
10001

22": 3
22003
22005
22012

24": 1
24007

Ring 1:

14": 5
P14002
P14001
P14005
P14003
P14004

12": 1
P12001

20": 6
P20001
P20002
P20003
P20006
P20007
P20008

16": 2

P16001
P16003

Ring 1:

14": 1
14001

10": 1
10001

competitors

Maeve, AussieKate Viles

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

Performance Il Snooker

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Advanced Snooker

competitors
Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
Dugan, AussieShona Michaud

competitor
Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy

Performance | Snooker

competitor
Flute, Border Collie, Kristen Van Derpool

Starters Snooker

competitor
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

competitors

Tickle, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Eli, AussieKate Viles

competitor
Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

competitor
Jinn, All-American, Kristen Van Derpool

competitors

Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitors

Hana, AussieDianne McCormick
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Steeplechase

competitor
Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne

competitor
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

22": 10 competitors

22001
22004
22005
22006
22008
22011
22013
22015
22016
22017

20": 4
20001
20002
20004
20006

24": 6
24003
24004
24007
24002
24008
24005

Ring 1:

14": 3
P14001
P14004
P14005

16": 1
P16002

20": 5
P20006
P20001
P20003
P20007
P20008

Ring 1:

16": 1
16001

20": 1
20002

22": 8
22001
22002
22004
22006
22007
22013
22015
22016

24": 2

24005
24008

Ring 1:

16": 1
P16003

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
River (Mc), AussieDianne McCormick
Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Dugan, AussieShona Michaud

competitors

Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Maeve, AussieKate Viles

Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

competitors

Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy

Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

competitor
Jack (V), AussieKate Viles

competitors

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Shiner, AussieCarolyn Rancourt

Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Masters Standard

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Rankin, AussieShona Michaud

Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
Joker, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

Performance Il Standard

competitor
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett



Ring 1: Advanced Standard

24": 2 competitors
24003 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
24004 Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy

Ring 1: Performance | Standard

14": 2 competitors
P14003 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
P14006 Blitz, AussieKate Viles

20": 1 competitor
P20004 Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Ring 1: Starters Standard

20": 3 competitors

20004 Maeve, AussieKate Viles

20005 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
20006 Dani, Border Collie, Karen Lee

22": 4 competitors

22003 Tickle, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
22005 Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
22011 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

22017 Dugan, AussieShona Michaud

24": 1 competitor
24007 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge



